
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 3 M Prelims

Edmonton, AB

Referee: MORNEAU RICARD, MAX      

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: BOYS, BEV                                Judge 4: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 5: POWER, STEVE                             Judge 6: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 7: BREWER, JILL                   

    1.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA,GRE                     417.00

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   33.60     33.60 (5)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   40.50     74.10 (2)

              301B  1.9        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   43.70    117.80 (1)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   43.05    160.85 (1)

              5231D 2.0        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   43.00    203.85 (1)

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   52.80    256.65 (1)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   58.80    315.45 (1)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.5   46.20    361.65 (1)

              405C  2.7        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   55.35    417.00 (1)

    2.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE               B - Group     CAMO,MARIO                     398.95

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   29.60     29.60 (9)

              403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   36.75     66.35 (6)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   40.50    106.85 (4)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   38.95    145.80 (4)

              5132D 2.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   42.00    187.80 (4)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   58.80    246.60 (3)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   53.20    299.80 (2)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   49.95    349.75 (2)

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   49.20    398.95 (2)

    3.  CASEY, JOCELYN                B - Group     WINDSOR                        380.95

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (5)

              201B  1.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   25.20     58.80 (13)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   38.00     96.80 (10)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   43.05    139.85 (8)

              5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   44.00    183.85 (6)

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   50.40    234.25 (5)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    284.65 (4)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   50.40    335.05 (4)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   45.90    380.95 (3)
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    4.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CALGARY                        378.65

              201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   35.10     35.10 (3)

              5231D 2.0        6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   40.00     75.10 (1)

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20    106.30 (5)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   39.90    146.20 (3)

              403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   44.10    190.30 (3)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   49.95    240.25 (4)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   46.20    286.45 (3)

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   51.60    338.05 (3)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 3.5   40.60    378.65 (4)

    5.  IASINSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CAMO,THE T                     352.60

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   36.00     36.00 (1)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   32.30     68.30 (5)

              5231D 2.0        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   38.00    106.30 (5)

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   32.80    139.10 (9)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   44.10    183.20 (7)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   39.60    222.80 (7)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   49.00    271.80 (6)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0   32.20    304.00 (6)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   48.60    352.60 (5)

    6.  TIMMER, NELIA                 B - Group     GATINEAU                       350.35

              103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   35.20     35.20 (2)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   37.80     73.00 (3)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   39.90    112.90 (2)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    153.85 (2)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   43.05    196.90 (2)

              105B  2.4        6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   54.00    250.90 (2)

              305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   30.80    281.70 (5)

              5134D 2.5        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   36.25    317.95 (5)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   32.40    350.35 (6)
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    7.  BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           B - Group     CAMO,CAC                       333.85

              201B  1.8        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   32.40     32.40 (8)

              301B  1.9        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   38.00     70.40 (4)

              5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   39.00    109.40 (3)

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   32.80    142.20 (5)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   43.05    185.25 (5)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   45.60    230.85 (6)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   32.20    263.05 (7)

              305C  2.8        1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   16.80    279.85 (8)

              405C  2.7        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.00    333.85 (7)

    8.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             B - Group     CAMO,MARIO                     321.60

              201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   35.10     35.10 (3)

              301B  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   30.40     65.50 (7)

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   34.40     99.90 (8)

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    140.85 (6)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   38.85    179.70 (8)

              5134D 2.5        4.0 3.5 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   31.25    210.95 (8)

              205C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5   23.80    234.75 (11)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   50.40    285.15 (7)

              405C  2.7        4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   36.45    321.60 (8)

    9.  KACHANOSKI, NATASHA           B - Group     BDA                            305.80

              103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   27.20     27.20 (15)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   37.80     65.00 (8)

              301B  1.9        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   35.15    100.15 (7)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   39.90    140.05 (7)

              5231D 2.0        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   37.00    177.05 (9)

              105B  2.4        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   25.20    202.25 (9)

              303B  2.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    243.65 (8)

              203B  2.2        4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   27.50    271.15 (10)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   34.65    305.80 (9)
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    10. UKRAINYC, ELLA                B - Group     WINDSOR                        304.40

              403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   33.60     33.60 (5)

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   28.00     61.60 (10)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   33.30     94.90 (11)

              301B  1.9        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   28.50    123.40 (12)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   36.00    159.40 (11)

              105B  2.4        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   25.20    184.60 (12)

              203B  2.2        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   38.50    223.10 (13)

              405C  2.7        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   40.50    263.60 (12)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   40.80    304.40 (10)

    11. BOSLEY, SOPHIA                B - Group     WHITE ROCK                     300.50

              401B  1.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   29.40     29.40 (10)

              103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     60.60 (12)

              201B  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   28.80     89.40 (12)

              301B  1.9        5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   36.10    125.50 (11)

              5132D 2.1        4.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   34.65    160.15 (10)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   39.90    200.05 (10)

              105C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.70    240.75 (9)

              203C  1.9        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   23.75    264.50 (11)

              303C  2.0        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   36.00    300.50 (11)

    12. HAJI, VASHTI                  B - Group     WHITE ROCK                     300.40

              103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   28.80     28.80 (11)

              403B  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.65     63.45 (9)

              201C  1.7        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   24.65     88.10 (13)

              301C  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   34.20    122.30 (14)

              5231D 2.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   36.00    158.30 (12)

              105B  2.4        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   24.00    182.30 (13)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   45.90    228.20 (12)

              203C  1.9        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20    262.40 (13)

              303C  2.0        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   38.00    300.40 (12)
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    13. READ, JULIA                   B - Group     ONDC                           290.30

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   28.80     28.80 (11)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   32.40     61.20 (11)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   37.05     98.25 (9)

              401B  1.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   29.40    127.65 (10)

              5132D 2.1        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   28.35    156.00 (13)

              403B  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   35.70    191.70 (11)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   45.60    237.30 (10)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   42.00    279.30 (9)

              303C  2.0        1.0 1.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0   11.00    290.30 (13)

    14. COMMISSO, ANGELINA            B - Group     TDA                            290.25

              103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   28.00     28.00 (13)

              201B  1.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   22.50     50.50 (15)

              301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   31.35     81.85 (14)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   40.95    122.80 (13)

              5132D 2.1        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   29.40    152.20 (14)

              105B  2.4        4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   28.80    181.00 (14)

              203B  2.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   41.80    222.80 (14)

              303B  2.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.0   39.10    261.90 (14)

              405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   28.35    290.25 (14)

    15. LEARY, MAREN                  B - Group     SASKATOON                      263.55

              103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   28.00     28.00 (13)

              201B  1.8        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   24.30     52.30 (14)

              301B  1.9        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   20.90     73.20 (15)

              403B  2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0   28.35    101.55 (15)

              5231D 2.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   33.00    134.55 (15)

              105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   39.60    174.15 (15)

              203B  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   36.30    210.45 (15)

              303B  2.3        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.0   20.70    231.15 (15)

              405C  2.7        3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   32.40    263.55 (15)
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